MAITRE DE CHAI

PRICE LIST
LICENSEES

CONSIGNMENT / VINTAGES / CLASSICS

CONTACT

Eric Thomassin 416 206-8761 eric@maitredechai.ca



** Due to currency fluctuation and LCBO policy changes, prices are subject to change
without notice. Maitre de Chai Selections does not sell or mark up beverage alcohol;

we only facilitate an arrangement whereby you purchase directly from the LCBO. Prices
include all LCBO taxes and mark ups, as well as our agency service fee, but exludes the
HST and bottle deposit. LCBO sale price is available upon request. You must be 19 years
of age to order or receive wine shipments.

REFERENCE CHARTERS
© - CERTIFIED ORGANIC OR BIODYNAMIC AGRICULTURE N - MINIMAL INTERVENTION, TOTAL SO2 < 70MG//L
© - ORGANIC IN PRACTICE OR IN CONVERSION C - CERTIFIED BIODYNAMIC

N - NOTHING ADDED, NOTHING REMOVED, MINIMAL SO2 C - BIODYNAMIC IN PRACTICE OR IN CONVERSION




FRANCE

Beaujolais

Famille Chermette

Beaujolais 'Griottes' 2024 Red 750 (12) 22.50% Consignment  Available
Bordeaux

Chateau Haut-Segottes

St-Emilion Grand Cru 2018 Red 750 (6) 53.50% Consignment  Available
Chateau La Mothe du Barry

Bordeaux 2023 Red 750 (12) 20.00$ Consignment  Available
Chateau Paveil de Luze

Margaux 2018 Red 750 (6) 57.00% Consignment  Available
Domaine des Gourdins

St-Emilion 2020 Red 750 27.70% Vintages April 2026
La Société Civile du Chateau Lafleur / Famille Guinaudeau

Chateau Grand Village Bordeaux Blanc 2023 White 750 35.70% Cellar Coll. Sept 2025
Les Champs Libres Bordeaux Blanc 2023 White 750 120.10$ Cellar Coll. Sept 2025
Chateau Grand Village Bordeaux Supérieur 2023 Red 750 27.75% Bordeaux Futures #40383
Les Perriéres de Lafleur Bordeaux Supérieur 2023 Red 750 99.40% Bordeaux Futures #40382
Les Pensées de Lafleur Pomerol 2023 Red 750 258.70% Bordeaux Futures #40363
Chateau Lafleur Pomerol 2023 Red 750 1,194.55$  Bordeaux Futures #40361
Burgundy - Yonne

Domaine d'Elise

Chablis © 2024 White 750 (12) 36.00$ Consignment  Available
Roland Lavantureux

Chablis Vau Carrés © 2023 White 750 (12) 4590% Consignment  Available
Chablis Ter Cru Vau de Vey © 2022 White 750 (12) 78.50% Consignment  Available
Moreau-Naudet

Chablis 2022 White 750 (6) Inquire About Allocation Available
Chablis Ter Cru Vaillons 2022 White 750 (6) Inquire About Allocation Available
Chablis 1er Cru Beauregard 2022 White 750 (6) Inquire About Allocation Available
Chablis Ter Cru Forets 2022 White 750 (6) Inquire About Allocation Available
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Burgundy - Céte d'Or

René Bouvier

Bourgogne Blanc

Marsannay Blanc Le Clos

Marsannay Le Clos

Bourgogne Rouge

Marsannay Le Finage

Fixin

Gevrey-Chambertin

Bourgogne Rouge

Marsannay Le Finage

Michel Bouzereau

Bourgogne Céte dOr Chardonnay ©
Joseph Colin

St-Aubin Ter Cru Chateniéres ©
St-Aubin Ter Cru En Remilly ©

Des Croix

Saint-Romain Combe Bazin ©
Savigny-les-Beaune Ter Cru Peuillet®
Beaune Ter Cru Les Cents Vignes ©
Michel Gros

Bourgogne Hautes Cétes de Nuits
Chambolle-Musigny

Philippe & Vincent Lecheneaut
Bourgogne Hautes Cétes de Nuits © C
Nuits St-Georges O C

Morey St-Denis ©C

Vosne-Romanée ©C

Nuits St-Georges 1er Cru Les Damodes ©©C
Nuits St-Georges Ter Cru Les Pruliers ©C
Pierre Morey

Volnay 1er Cru Pitures

Lucien Muzard

Santenay Ter cru Maladiére
Santenay Vieilles Vignes

Pommard Les Cras

Maitre de Chai

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022
2022

2022
2022
2022

2023
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2023

2022

2022
2022
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White
White
White
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

White

White
White

White
Red
Red

White
Red

Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red

White

Red
Red

750 (12)
750 (12)
1500 (6)
750 (12)
750 (12)
750 (6)

750 (6)

1500 (6)
1500 (6)

750

750 (6)
750 (¢)

750 (12)
750 (6)
750 (6)

750 (12)
750 (6)

750 (12)
750 (6)
750 (6)
750 (6)
750 (3)
750 (3)

750

750(12)

750(6)
750 (6)

31.50%
65.50%
141.00$
37.90%
64.00$%
83.00%
128.00$
90.00$
139.00%

46.05%

110.00$
110.00$

84.00%
115.00$
129.00$

60.00$
183.00$

Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment

Consignment

Cellar Coll.

Consignment

Consignment

Consignment
Consignment

Consignment

Consignment

Consignment

Inquire About Allocation

Inquire About Allocation

Inquire About Allocation

Inquire About Allocation

Inquire About Allocation

Inquire About Allocation

138.45%

75.50%
57.50%
119.00$

Vintages

Consignment
Consignment

Consignment

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

May 2025

Available
Available

Available
Available
Available

Available
Available

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

#44440

Available

Available
Available



Joseph Roty

Bourgogne Céte d'Or Cuvée de Pressonnier 2022 Red 750 (12) 56,50% Consignment  Available
Burgundy - Chalonnaise

Durevil-Janthial

Rully & 2022 White 750 (12) Inquire About Allocation Feb 2026
Rully Maiziéres & 2022 White 750 (12) Inquire About Allocation Feb 2026
Rully Ter Cru Margotés © 2022 White 750 (12) Inquire About Allocation Feb 2026
Puligny-Montrachet Corvée des Vignes © 2022 White 750 (6) Inquire About Allocation Feb 2026
Rully & 2022 Red 750 (12) Inquire About Allocation Feb 2026
Rully En Guesnes © 2022 Red 750 (12) Inquire About Allocation Feb 2026
Burgundy - Mé&connais

Barraud

Mécon-Vergisson La Roche & 2023 White 750 (12) 38.00% Consignment  Available
Pouilly Fuisse Alliance © 2023 White 750 (6) 53.00% Consignment  Available
Pouilly Fuisse Ter Cru Sur la Roche © 2023 White 750 (6) 73.50% Consignment  Available
Languedoc

Mas Cal Demoura

Terrasses du Larzac 'Terres de Jonquiéres' ® 2020 Red 750 (6) 46.00% Consignment  Available
Terrasses du Larzac 'Terres de Jonquiéres' ® 2021 Red 750 (6) 49.90% Consignment  Available
Loire

Bonnigal-Bodet

Touraine-Sauvignon Blanc ® 2024 White 750 (12) 24.50% Consignment  Available
Touraine-Amboise Sec 'Clos de Beauce' ® 2023 White 750 (6) 46.50% Consignment  Available
Francois Cotat

Sancerre Les Caillottes 2023 White 750 (6) Inquire About Allocation Available
Sancerre Monts Damnés 2023 White 750 (6) Inquire About Allocation Available
Sancerre Grande Céte 2023 White 750 (6) Inquire About Allocation Available
Pascal & Nicolas Reverdy

Sancerre Blanc 'Terre de Maimbray' © 2024 White 750 (6) 39.90% HVC Available
Rhéne

Le Caillou

Cotes-du-Rhone 2024 White 750 (12) 26.00% Consignment  Available
Cotes-du-Rhone 2024 Red 750 (12) 26.00% Consignment  Available

Maitre de Chai
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Le Clos du Caillou

Cétes-du-Rhéne Bouquet des Garrigues

Chateauneuf Safres
Chaume-Arnaud
Cotes du Rhéne ®

Yves Cuilleron

PGl Colline Rhod. Syrah 'Les Vignes d'a Coté'

Equis

Crozes-Hermitage Equinoxe

Domaine Pierre Gonon
Saint-Joseph

Chateau de Panisse

Chateauneuf- du-Pape Le Mas

Georges Vernay

Condrieu IGP Le Pied De Samson
Condrieu Les Terrasses de |'Empire

Condrieu Coteau de Vernon

GREECE

Biblia Chora

Biblinos ®

Oenos ®

PGl Pangeon Estate ©
PGl Pangeon Areti ®
PGI Pangeon Plagios®
PGl Pangeon Plagios &
PGI Pangeon Ovilos ®©
PGI Pangeon Ovilos ®©
PGl Pangeon Estate®
PGl Pangeon Estate®
Sole ®

PGI Pangeon Ovilos ®©
PGl Pangeon Plagios &
PGI Pangeon Ovilos ®©
Driopi

Nemea Reserve

Maitre de Chai

2024
2024

2021

2023

2023

2022

2023

2023
2023
2023

2023
2024
2024
2022
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2021

2017
2019

2022
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White
White

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

White
White
White

Rosé
Rosé
White
White
White
White
White
White
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Red

750 (6)
750 (6)

750 (12)

750 (12)

750 (12)

750 (6)

750 (¢)

750 (6)
750 (¢)
750 (¢)

750 (6)

1500 (6)
750 (12)
750 (12)
750 (12)
1500(6)
1500 (6)
3000 (4)
750 (12)
1500 (6)
750(6)

750(6)

1500(6)
1500(6)

750 (12)

35.00%
110.00$

22.50%

22.50%

38.00%

48.00%

73.00%

Consignment

Consignment

Consignment

Consignment

Consignment

Consignment

Consignment

Inquire About Allocation

Inquire About Allocation

Inquire About Allocation

41.50%
85.50%
34.50%
36.00%
43.95%
100.00$
135.00%
265.00%
40.00%
90.50%
50.00%
91.70%
107.00%
189.00%

27.70%

Consignment
Consignment
HVC

Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment

Consignment

Vintages

Available
Available

Available

Available

Available

Available-

Available

Available
Available
Available

Available
Available
Available
Available
Feb 2026
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Feb 2026
Available
Available

Feb 2026



Gerovassiliou

PGl Thessaloniki Rose ©

PG| Epanomi Estate White &

PG| Epanomi Malagousia ©

PG| Epanomi Sauvignon Blanc®
PG| Epanomi Sauvignon Blanc®
PGl Epanomi Chardonnay ©
PGl Epanomi Chardonnay ©
PGl Epanomi Viognier ©

PGl Epanomi Estate ©

PGl Epanomi Estate ©

PGl Epanomi Avaton ©
Evangelo ©

Evangelo ©

Katsaros

PGl Krania Chardonnay

PGl Thessalia Xinomavro Valos
PGl Krania Cabernet

PGl Krania Cabernet
Parparoussis

PGl Achaia Assyrtiko

PGl Achaia Petite Fleur

PGl Achaia Taos

Tsipouro

Petrakopoulos

Robola of Kefalonia Palia Armakia
PGl Slopes of Aenos Petrakoupoulos Gold
Tselepos

Amalia Brut

Amalia Brut

Amalia Vintage Brut

Amalia Rosé Brut

Santorini Old Vines

Santorini Nykteri

PGl Tegea Avlotopi

Maitre de Chai

2023
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2021

2020
2022
2022

2024
2021

2020
2020

2024
2024
2021

2023
2023

NV
NV
2022
NV
2024
2023
2021
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Rosé
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

White
Red
Red
Red

White
Rosé

Red

White
White

Sparkling
Sparkling
Sparkling
Sparkling
White
White
Red

750 (6)
750 (6)
750 (6)
750 (6)
1500 (6)
750 (6)
1500 (6)
1500 (6)
750 (6)
1500 (6)
1500 (6)
750 (¢)
1500 (6)

750 (¢)
750 (6)
750 (6)
1500 (6)

750 (6)
750 (12)
750 (6)
750 (6)

750 (12)
750 (12)

375(12)
750 (6)
750 (6)
750 (6)
750 (¢)
750 (6)
750 (6)

38.50%
26.00%
36.00%
45.50%
98.00%
47.50%
103.00$
105.00$
39.00%
89.00%
112.00$
74.00%
157.00$

43.50%
33.00%
52.00%
112.00$

37.00%
29.00%
58.00%
82.50%

55.50%
45.00$

20.00%
34.50%
37.00%
32.00%
83.00%
98.00%
47.00%

Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment

Consignment

Consignment
Consignment
Consignment

Consignment

Consignment
Consignment
Consignment

Consignment

Consignment

Consignment

Consignment
HVC

Consignment
Consignment
Consignment
Consignment

Consignment

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available

Available
Available
Available
Available

Available
Available
Available
Available

Available
Available

Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available



Venetsanos

PGl Cyclades Annagalis 2023 Rosé 750 (12) 51.00% Consignment  Available
Venetsanos Santorini 2024 White 750 (12) 66.00$ Consignment  Available
Santorini Nykteri 2023 White 750 (12) 66.00$ Consignment  Available
PGI Cyclades Platani 2023 White 750 (12) 52.00% Consignment  Available
CYPRUS

Vouni Panayia

PGl Paphos Alina 2022 White 750 (12) 26.00% Consignment  Available
PG| Paphos Promara 2019 White 750 (6) 50.00% Consignment  Available
PGl Paphos Earth 2021 White 750 (6) 77.50% Consignment  Available
PG| Paphos Whole Bunch 2020 White 750 (6) 77.50% Consignment  Available
PG| Paphos Woman in the Wine Press 2020 White 750 (6) 73.00% Consignment  Available
PGl Paphos Barbayiannis 2019 Red 750 (6) 50.00% Consignment  Available
ITALY

Lombardy

Sandro Fay

Valtellina Superiore Valgella 2022 Red 750 (6) 45.50% Consignment  Available
Tuscany

Franco Pacenti

Rosso di Montalcino ® 2022 Red 750 (12) 34.50% Consignment  Available
Brunello di Montalcino ® 2020 Red 750 (6) 76.00% Consignment  March 26
Brunello di Montalcino Rosildo ® 2016 Red 750 (6) 194.00$ Consignment  Available
Brunello di Montalcino ® 2017 Red 1500(6) 231.00% Consignment  Available
Piaggia

IGT Toscana Pietranera 2023 Red 750 (6) 36.00$ Consignment  Available
Carmignano Il Sasso 2022 Red 750 (6) 55.00% Consignment  Available

San Giusto A Rentennano

Chianti Classico 2023 Red 750 (6) Inquire About Allocation Available
Chianti Classico Riserva Baroncole 2022 Red 750 (6) Inquire About Allocation Available
IGT Toscana Percarlo 2021 Red 750 (6) Inquire About Allocation Available
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Piedmont

Sottimano
Langhe Nebbiolo ®

Barbaresco Basarin ®

2023
2023

Red
Red

750 (6)
750 (6)

46.00%
138.00%

Consignment

Consignment

Available
Available

Veneto

Begali Lorenzo

Valpolicella Classico

Amarone della Valpolicella Classico

SPAIN

2024
2023

Red
Red

750 (12)
750 (6)

22.00%
63.00%

HVC

Consignment

Available
Available

Catalonia

Clos Figueras

Priorat Clos Figueras &

2018

Red

750 (6)

121.70$

Cellar Coll.

Available

Rioja

Miguel Merino

Rioja Reserva ®

CHILE

Vifia Almaviva

Almaviva

USA

2018

2021

Red

Red

750 (6)

750

57,00%

287.40%

Consignment

Vintages

Available

#37693

Cadlifornia

Foxglove
Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles

Zinfandel Paso Robles

Maitre de Chai

2022
2020
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Red
Red

750 (12)
750 (12)

30.00%
28.90%

HVC

Consignment

Unavailable

Unavailable



OUR PRODUCERS
FRANCE

Laherte

Dirler-Cadé

Bonnigal Bodet
Yannick Amirault
Sauger

Philippe Alliet

Francois Cotat
Guillerault Fargette
Henry Natter
Alphonse Mellot
Pascal & Nicolas Reverdy
Chateau de Villeneuve
Thibaud Boudignon
Lavantureux
Moreau-Naudet

J-H & Guilhem Goisot
Pierre Damoy

René Bouvier

Joseph Roty

Michel Gros

Gérard Mugneret
Amiot-Servelle
Lecheneaut
Decelle-Villa

Rapet Pére & Fils
Chandon de Briailles

Domaine des Croix

ITALY

Antoniolo

La Barbatella
Monchiero Carbone
Nada Fiorenzo
Sottimano

Roagna

Sandro Fay

La Farra
Campagnola

Begali Lorenzo
Piaggia

San Giusto a Rentennano
Poderi del Paradiso
Franco Pacenti
Andrea Felici

Le Terrazze
Vadiaperti

San Martino

Antonio Caravaglio

GREECE
Gerovassiliou

Ktima Biblia Chora
Katsaros

Parparoussis

Tselepos

Mikra Thira
Tselepos-Tzanetopoulos
Venetsanos

Fonos

Petrakapoulos

CYPRUS

Vouni Panayia

Maitre de Chai

Chamapgne

Alsace

Amboise

Bourgeuil

Cheverny

Chinon

Sancerre

Sancerre

Sancerre

Sancerre

Sancerre
Saumur-Champigny
Savenniéres
Chablis

Chablis

St-Bris
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Gevrey-Chambertin
Vosne-Romanée
Vosne-Romanée
Chambolle-Musigny
Nuits-Saint-George
Nuits-Saint-George
Pernand Vergelesses
Savigny-lés-Beaune

Beaune

Gattinara

Monferrato

Roero

Barbaresco

Barbaresco

Barbaresco

Valtellina
Valdobbiadene Prosecco
Valpolicella

Valpolicella

Carmignano

Chianti Classico

Chianti Colli Senesi
Brunello di Montalcino
Verdicchio di Castelli di Jesi
Rosso Conero

Greco di Tufo

Aglianico del Vulture
Lipari

PGl Epanomi
PGI Pangeon
PGI Krania
Achaia
Mantinia
Santorini
Santorini
Santorini
Tinos

PGl Slopes of Aenos

PGI Paphos

Pousse d'Or

Jacques Carillon

Michel Bouzereau

Pierre Morey / Morey Blanc
Hubert Lamy

Lucien Muzard & Fils
Dureil-Janthial

Les Champs de L'’Abbaye
Domaine Barraud
Domaine Courbet
Laurent Martray

Clos de Mez

Domaine de Fa (Graillot)
Louis-Claude Desvignes
Chermette

Galouchey

Chateau Belle-Garde
Chéateau La Mothe du Barry
L.D. Vins

Roc du Manoir

Chateau Paveil de Luze
Chéteau Haut-Maurac
Clos Manou

Chateau Rigaud
Chéateau Haut Segottes
Chateau Jean Faure

SPAIN
Graillot-Perez
Vinos Valtuille
Convento de Oreja
Dominio del Aguila
lturria

Can Descregut
Clos Figueras
Adega Eidos
Lagar de Costa
Daterra

Miguel Merino

USA

Dupuis Wines
Donelan

Littorai

Abreu Vineyards
Varner

Foxglove

Stangeland

Volnay
Pugligne-Montrachet
Merseault

Meursault
Saint-Aubin
Santenay

Rully

Cétes du Couchois
Pouilly-Fuissé
Chéateau-Chalon
Brouilly

Fleurie

Fleurie

Morgon

Moulin & vent
Bordeaux

Bordeaux Supérieur
Bordeaux Supérieur
Broker
Castillon-Cétes de Bdx
Margaux

Médoc

Médoc
Puisseguin-Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion
Saint-Emilion

Bierzo

Bierzo

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Toro

Penedés

Priorat

Rias Baixas

Rias Baixas
Ribeira Sacra

Rioja

Anderson Valley
Sonoma

Sonoma

Napa Valley

Santa Cruz Mountains
Paso Robles

Eola Amity Hills

Licensees - January 05 2026

Chateau D'Arcole

Francis Darroze

Chateau Tour des Gendres
Chéateau de Cedre
Chéateau Haut-Montplaisir
Chéateau Ponzac

Chateau Bouissel
Domaine Rotier

Chateau d'Aydie
Georges Vernay

Yves Cuilleron

Des Entrefaux

Equis

Pierre Gonon

Pierre Jean Villa

Cros de la Mire

Domaine Roche Audran
Le Clos du Caillou

La Monardiére

Domaine Chaume Arnaud
Chateau de Seuil

Dupéré Barrera

Yves Leccia

Canet-Valette

Mas Cal Demoura

Clos des Fées / Hervé Bizeul

PORTUGAL

Camaleao

Textura Wines

AUSTRIA
Pichler-Krutzler

Ingrid Groiss

Saint-Emilion

Bas Armagnac
Bergerac

Cahors

Cahors

Cahors

Fronton

Gaillac

Madrian

Condrieu

Condrieu
Crozes-Hermitage
Crozes-Hermitage
St-Joseph
Rhéne-Septentrional
Cbates-du-Rhéne
Cétes-du-Rhéne
Chéateauneuf-du-Pape
Vacqueyras
Vinsorbes

Coteaux d'Aix-en-Provence
Bandol

Patrimonio
St-Chinian

Terrasses de Larzac
Cétes du Rousillon

Vinho Verde

Déao

Wachau

Weinviertel
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